AMRG training schedule 2001

Date Time Place Training
Tuesday, 6:30 Mercy Hospital Classroom
January 2 of Pittsburgh, training,
rm. 2126B coordinate
systems
Sunday, January |10 a. State Gamelands | Field training,
7 203, Marshall, land
PA nav/coordinate
systems
Tuesday, 6:30 Mercy Hospital Classroom
February 6 training, grid
techniques
Sunday, 10 a. State Gamelands | Field training,
February 11 117, grid techniques
Burgettstown,
MA
Tuesday, March 6:30 Mercy Hospital Classroom
6 training, SAR
Ops/legal
considerations
Sunday, March 10 a. TBA Field training,

11

litter
handling/semite

ch




Tuesday, April 6:30 p Mercy Hospital Classroom
3 training,
canine ops
Sunday, April 8 |10 a.m. Mingo Creek Field training,
State Park, canine ops
Washington Cty. | (required for
PA FTM!)
Tuesday, May 1 6:30 p Mercy Hospital FTM written
test
Sunday, May 6 10 a.m. TBA Field skills
review/mop up -
- you name what
you need
Tuesday, June 5 |6:30 p Mercy Hospital Classroom
training, high
angle rescue &
knot clinic
Sunday, June 10 |10 a.m. McConnell's Field training,
Mill State high angle
Park, PA rescue
Tuesday, July 3 |6:30 p Mercy Hospital Classroom
training,
navigation and
coordinate
systems
Sunday, July 8 10 a.m. State Gamelands | Field training,




203, Marshall,

land navigation

PA and compass
course
Tuesday, August | 6:30 p.m Mercy Hospital Classroom
7 training, grid
search
techniques
Sunday, August 10 a.m. TBA Field training,
12 grid searching
Tuesday, 6:30 p.m Mercy Hospital Classroom
September 4 training, SAR
Ops/legal
considerations
Sunday, 10 a.m. TBA Field training,
September 9 litter handling
Tuesday, 6:30 p.m Mercy Hospital Classroom
October 2 training,
equipment/wilde
rness survival
Saturday noon Deer Valley Field training,
through Sunday, | Saturday YMCA Camp, Mt. search scenario
October 6 & 7 Davis, PA weekend:
practice
search/night
ops/bivouac
Tuesday, 6:30 p.m. Mercy Hospital Classroom




November 6 training,
canine ops

Sunday, 10 a.m. TBA Field training,

November 11 canine ops
(required for
FTM!)

Tuesday, 6:30 p.m. Mercy Hospital FTM/L written

December 4 test

Sunday, 10 a.m. TBA Field skills

December 9 review/mop up -

- you name what

you need




